
C - 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.

SKIN: 61766 NEWMAR IRON GREY MET.
A - 53719 NEWMAR GRANITE MET.
B - 855925 CAYENNE RED MET

D - BC200 BLACK TONER

UNIT:  501652
DEALER: Midway RV
SPECIAL:  1019
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 7/3/2018

SKIN: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35 245.4 245.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.98 94.33 131.9 377.3
BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.10 27.1 404.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.00 367.10 1064.0 1468.4
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.80 434.90 271.2 1739.6
BC200 BLACK 121.13 556.03 484.5 2224.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.98 847.00 1163.9 3388.0
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.40 29.6 3417.6
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 865.80 45.6 3463.2
BC832 RED 5.85 871.65 23.4 3486.6

COLOR A: 53719 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 71.43 71.43 285.7 285.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.08 85.50 56.3 342.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.60 146.10 242.4 584.4
BC200 BLACK 179.25 325.35 717.0 1301.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.78 652.13 1307.1 2608.5
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.23 659.35 28.9 2637.4
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.65 725.00 262.6 2900.0
BC600 GOLD 57.00 782.00 228.0 3128.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 77.90 859.90 311.6 3439.6
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.55 871.45 46.2 3485.8

COLOR B: 855925 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.10 82.10 328.4 328.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 27.68 109.78 110.7 439.1
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 365.90 475.68 1463.6 1902.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 26.78 502.45 107.1 2009.8
BC800 RED GOLD 34.80 537.25 139.2 2149.0
BC815 BRIGHT RED 13.38 550.63 53.5 2202.5
BC820 MAROON 178.48 729.10 713.9 2916.4
BC832 RED 160.63 889.73 642.5 3558.9
CB71V RICH BRONZE 2.68 892.40 10.7 3569.6

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2
BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3
BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

IRON GREY MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501652 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

PEWTER MET

CAYENNE RED MET

GRANITE MET



Created 7/3/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501652 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK
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SKIN: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 608.98 608.98 2435.9 2435.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60 774.58 662.4 3098.3
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43 872.00 389.7 3488.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18 913.18 164.7 3652.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43 944.60 125.7 3778.4
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.52 951.13 26.1 3804.5
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.27 955.40 17.1 3821.6
HB840 RED 3.23 958.63 12.9 3834.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.95 971.58 51.8 3886.3

COLOR A: 53719 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.70 528.70 2114.8 2114.8
HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.90 762.60 935.6 3050.4
HB680 GOLD 39.98 802.58 159.9 3210.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.47 839.05 145.9 3356.2
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.60 851.65 50.4 3406.6
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.60 864.25 50.4 3457.0
HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.13 873.38 36.5 3493.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 3.38 876.75 13.5 3507.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.75 963.50 347.0 3854.0

COLOR B: 855925 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7
HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501652 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

IRON GREY MET

PEWTER MET

GRANITE MET

CAYENNE RED MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501652 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


